ETNESOGA 111
FOLKET GJERDE SOKN

948.32/E1 H2d v.3 is the Family History Library Dewey Decimal Number

This is an index of farm names. All the main farm names are printed in bold letters. Any property
that has split off from a farm, rented, leased or bought will be listed u/ the farm it was split from.
The letters /e, @ and A4 are filed after Zz as they appear in the Norwegian alphabet.

A Brakhaug u/Osnes 254
Aakre u/Gjerde 115 Brekke u/Gjerde 125
Aasheim u/Grallsete 60 Brutreflato u/Ve 352
Andersstykket u/Haugen 177 Bratet u/Gjerde 139
Annatree u/Utstono 392 Bathun u/Gjerde 124
Apalvik u/Tveit 439 Batun u/Gjerde 128
Asheim u/Sebg 215 D

ASKDAL 471 Dalen u/Mo 46,49
Askehaugen u/Osvag 283 Dalen, @vre u/Bjgrkjenes 465
Austre Stuateigen u/Mo 42 Drengstg u/Osvag 288
Austvoll u/Gjerde 131 Dugnahauen u/Ve 364
Avenbo u/Grallsete 60 DYNGJEBAKKEN 75
B E

Bachafall u/Haugen 190 Edlandsflaten u/Matskor 227
Badetunet u/Gjerde 132 EIKANES 292
Bakketun u/Gjerde 125,139 EIKELAND 17
Bakketun u/Sebg 211 Eikelund u/Matskor 229
Bakkjen u/Meland 320 Einerhaug u/Dyngjebakken 80
Bakkjen u/Osvag 281 Einerhaug u/Skjensvoll 72
Bakkjen u/Osvag 284 Ekro u/Nervik 431
Bakkjen u/Utstono 391 Ellersminde u/Haugen 183
Bakkjen u/Vagen 238 Elvatun u/Grallsete 58
Baldersheim u/Gjerde 133 Elvatun u/Meland 315
Beinhau u/Meland 323 Elvebakken u/Gjerde 139
Bekkervik u/Szbg 210 Elvelund u/Gjerde 139
Bekkjatun u/Utstono 388 Elvevoll u/Gjerde 139
Bergheim u/Osnes 254 Endalayso u/Askdal 479
Bergtun u/Matskor 229 Eplehagen u/Eikanes 294
Bergtun u/Ve 358 Eriksborg u/Haugen 184
BJBRGJO 416 Eriksvik u/Osnes 254
Bjarketun u/Haugen 189 F

Bjagrkhaug u/Gjerde 141 Fagerheim u/Gjerde 120,136
Bjerkhaug u/Meland 310 Fagerheim u/Grallsete 60
Bjagrkhaug u/Ve 357 Fagervik u/Ve 358
Bjarkheim u/Haugen 189 Feste u/Gjerde 124
BIJZRKJENES 446 Fjellhaug u/Ve 357
Bjarklund u/Meland 317 Fjellneim u/Gjerde 140
Borgly u/Meland 319 Fjellheim u/Matskor 227,229
Brakhauen u/@vstebg 487 Fjellstad u/Osnes 253
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Fjordglytt u/Osnes
Flatatun u/Flato
FLATO

FOSSA

Fossa, Indre u/Fossa

Fossa, Ytre u/Fossa
Fossen u/Ingjelsgjerd
Fossetun u/Fossa
Fossheim u/Fossa
Fossheim u/Gjerde
Fossheim u/Ingjelsgjerd
Fredheim u/Gjerde

Fredheim u/Meland
Fredheim u/Utstono
Fredlund u/Haugen
Fredly u/Gjerde

Fredtun u/Grallsete
Frivoll u/Gjerde
Frydenbg u/Gjerde
Furulund u/Bjgrkjenes
Furuset u/Meland

G

Gameltreeet u/Meland
Gamlatre u/Meland
Ganduro u/Osvag
Gilehollen u/Grallsete
GJERDE

Gjerde u/Dyngjebakken
Gjerdemo u/Gjerde
Gjerdetun u/Gjerde
Gjerdsvik u/Gjerde
Gjerdsvoll u/Gjerde
Gjersvik u/Sebg
Gotskalksstgkkje u/Utstono
GRALLSETE
Grallseteneset u/Grallsete
Grallsetenses u/Grallsete
Granli u/Osnes

Granli u/Osvag

Granli u/Ve

253

87

82

23
23,26,27,
30,31,32,
35,36
32,33,34,36
262

31

32

124

262
113,116,
132

317

386

190

121

57

135

119

461

319

311
324
287
56
90
79
125
125,134
123
130
211
393
51
62
62
253
280
357

Granlund u/Gjerde
Granlund u/Nervik
Gravelseterhglen u/Grallsete
Gravhau u/Ve
Gravhaug u/Ve
Grindheim u/Ve
Grgnbak u/Gjerde
Grgnvoll u/Gjerde

H

Hagatun u/Veste
Hagen u/Osvag
Hagen u/Utstono
Hagen u/Ve

Hagen u/Ve

Hagen, Nedra u/Ve
Haien u/Utstono
Haien u/Ve
Hallingstadgaarden u/Gjerde
Halstensgard u/Gjerde
Hauadn u/Matskor
Hauapadlen u/@vstebg
Hauen u/Osvag
Haugabrotet u/Gjerde
Haugatun u/Haugen
HAUGEN

Haugen u/Meland
Havn u/Ve

Havn, Ytre u/Ve
Hegjelehaugen u/Skjensvoll
Heiatre u/Ve

Heimly u/Flato
Heimly u/Gjerde
Heimly u/Grallsete
Heimly u/Osvag
Heimly u/Ve
Heimstad u/Haugen
Heimtun u/Bjgrkjenes
Heimtun u/Haugen
HELLELAND
Helsero u/Haugen
Helsero u/Seebg
Hjelmeland u/Meland
Hollfjoringjen u/Ve
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119

429

S7
363,366
354

358

115

125

411
279
390
352
367,368
355
390
367,368
111
108
231
487
280
138
188
169
319
362
353
71
357
87
127
60
280,281
355
180
462
188
441
187
212
314
367
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Holmasei u/Askdal
Holmaseid u/Askdal
Holmeseid u/Askdal

Holmsund u/Bjgrkjenes

Holo u/Utstono
Hovdatun u/Utstono
Hushauen u/Bjgrgjo
Hagheim u/Szbg

|

Indervik u/Bjerkjenes
Indgjerdet u/Veste
Indre Fossa u/Fossa

Indre, Vagen u/Vagen
INGJELSGJERD

Innerhau u/Dyngjebakken

Innerhau u/Skjensvoll
Inntaket u/Grallsete
Inntakje u/Grallsete

J

Jorunstad u/Sabg

K

Karitre u/Ingjelsgjerd
Kidlingetveit u/Osvag
Kirkegarden u/Gjerde
Kjelberg u/Nervik
Knausen u/Sabg
Konntre u/Ve
Krekjen u/Matskor
Kringsjaa u/Haugen
Kringsja u/Haugen
Krossheim u/Gjerde
Krossvoll u/Gjerde
Krumseflato u/Nervik
Krakenese u/Meland
Krakeneset u/Meland
Kvamen u/Mo
Kveldsro u/Haugen
Kvellsro u/Gjerde
Kviklo u/Gjerde

Kvio u/Veste
Kyrkjebg u/Gjerde

479
479
477
462
391
389
424
211

459

403
23,26,27,
30,31,32,
35,36
236

258

80

72

62

62

213

262
284
108
430
215
367
228,230
186
189
129
118
432
325
325
43
182
123
123
413
122

Kyrkjevoll u/Gjerde
L

Lambatre u/Eikanes
Langhaug u/Ve
Leite u/Utstono
Leiteshauen u/Veste
Leitet u/Utstono

Lie u/Rivasen
Litlestadl u/Bjargjo
Longhau u/Ve
Lysthaugen u/Utstono
Laype u/Ve

M

Matre u/Meland
MATSKOR
MELAND

Midtbg u/Gjerde
Midtbg u/Sebg
Midtbge u/Meland
Midtun u/Gjerde
Midtun u/Haugen
Mindet u/Gjerde
Mittun u/Osvag
Mittvoll u/Gjerde
MO

Moeborg u/Grallsete
Moesdalen u/Haugen
Mogen u/Sebg
Monsavikjo, @vra u/Bjarkjenes
Morsatun u/Gjerde
Motun u/Gjerde
Myklatun u/Gjerde
Myro u/Eikanes
Myro u/Veste
Myrvang u/Vagen
Myrvoll u/Grallsete
Mgo u/Seebg
Markeli u/Osvag

N

Nauarindo u/Flato
Nedra Hagen u/Ve
Nedrebg u/Osvag
Nedrehagen u/Ve
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136

295
355
393
413
393
484
422
368
388
366

316
221
297
133
210
316
115
187
107
281
131
39
57
190
215
465
132
125,136
138
295
412
238
58
215
286

88

355
277
348
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Nera Veste u/Veste
Neraal u/Gjerde
NERVIK

Neral u/Gjerde

Nese u/Veste

Neset u/Veste

Nilsatre u/Ve

Nolsatree u/Ve

Nordbg u/Meland
Nordbg u/Nervik
Nordtun u/Grallsete
Nordas u/Meland
Nyatre u/Eikanes
Nyatre u/Meland
Nyatree u/Meland
Nyetraeet u/Meland
Nygaard u/Gjerde
Nygard u/Gjerde
Nygard u/Szbg
Nygard u/Haugen
Nygard u/Meland
Nyhaug u/Gjerde
Nyheim u/Meland
Nyheim u/S&bg
Nylund u/Gjerde
Nytun u/Ingjelsgjerd
Nyvold u/Haugen
Nyvold @vre u/Haugen
O

Olderlia u/Sabeg
Opheim u/Osvag
Oppigaren u/Bjgrkjenes
Orrestad u/Gjerde
Orshaug u/Gjerde

Osli u/Osvag

OSNES

OSVAG
Otraholsteigen u/Nervik
Otrahalstein u/Nervik
P

Peterplasset u/Utstono
Petersplasset u/Utstono
Pinslo u/Dyngjebakken

408
111
426
124,135
412
412
365
365
318
429
59
310
295
324
324
310
109,116
135
207
181
301
128
315
213
128
262
170
181

214
279
446
135
123
281
240
265
431
431

384
394
80

Pitraplasse u/Utstono
Plassbakken u/Utstono
Plomapaldviken u/Osnes
Plomapalvik u/Osnes

R

Rabben u/Gjerde
Rabben u/Osvag
Rabben u/Skjensvoll
Rapen u/Eikeland
Rekkjartun u/Fossa
Ritland u/Gjerde
RIVASEN

Rodin u/Gjerde
Rosenborg u/Osvag
Raysland u/Meland

S

Salbuflato u/Askdal
Samanfgyd u/Osnes
Sentrum u/Gjerde
Siljord u/Gjerde
Sjelyst u/Eikanes
Sjelyst u/Seebg
Sjgvang u/Sxebg
Sjevoll u/Gjerde
Skarshaugen u/Bjgrkjenes
Skartun u/Haugen
SKJENSVOLL
Skjersvik u/Bjerkjenes
Skogheim u/Dyngjebakken
Skogheim u/Gjerde
Skogli u/Osvag
Skoglund u/Osvag
Skoglund u/Vagen
Skogly u/Gjerde
Skogly u/Matskor
Skogly u/Osvag
Skogly u/Ve
Skotavikjo u/Nervik
Skreddarhauen u/Meland
Slaatteholmen u/Gjerde
Slovang u/Gjerde
Slatto u/Ve

Slatto u/Ve
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394
389
245
255

106
287
72

21

32

138
482
140
279
318

479
246
135
117
293
209
210
137
462
191
65
463
79
134,138
282
283
238
141
229
283
355
431
326
112
117
350
365
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Smeby u/Gjerde
Smahauadn u/Ve
Solbakk u/Ve
Solbakken u/Bjgrkjenes
Solbakken u/Grallsete
Solbakken u/Ingjelsgjerd
Solbakken u/Sabg
Solberg u/Dyngjebakken
Solborg u/Gjerde

Solbg u/Matskor

Soldal u/Szbg

Solfonn u/Gjerde
Solhaug u/Gjerde
Solhaug u/Sabg
Solhaug u/Utstono
Solhaug u/Ve

Solhaug u/Veste
Solheim u/Gjerde
Solhgi u/Gjerde

Solli u/Sebeg

Solstad u/Grallsete
Solstad u/Matskor
Solstrand u/Gjerde
Solstrand u/Sabg
Solthun u/Gjerde
Soltun u/Haugen
Soltun u/S&bg

Soltun u/Ve

Solvang u/Gjerde
Solvang u/Grallsete
Solvang u/Veste
Solvoll u/Haugen
Steghauen u/Bjarkjenes
Steinbu u/Haugen
Store Svindal u/Bjgrkjenes
Storsvedalen u/Gjerde
Storsvedalen u/Szbg
Strandlid u/Szbg
Strandvik u/Seebg
Strando u/Seabg
Stuateigen, Austre u/Mo
Stgd u/Utstono

Stedl u/Matskor

116

368

358

462

59

262

207

79
119,122
227

214

118
130,140
210

388
354,356
411

122

122

214

59

228

111

213

134

190

214

354
119,138
59

411

185

464

191
457,465
123

213

212

212

216

42

392

230

Stgladn u/Nervik

Staglen u/Matskor

Stglen u/Meland

Stglen u/Utstono

Stglen u/Ve

Stglsheim u/Meland
Stelas u/Gjerde

Svali u/Skjensvoll
Svindal u/Bjgrkjenes
Svindal, Store u/Bjgrkjenes
Svingen u/Meland
SAEBY

Sebgegard u/Gjerde
Sebevik u/Sebg

Sarli u/Gjerde

T

Teien u/Bjergjo

Teien u/Fossa

Teien u/Osvag

Teien u/Osvag

Teien u/Tveit

Teigane u/Veste

Teigen u/Fossa

Teigen u/Tveit
Tjelmelid u/Seebg
Tjeerandshaugen u/Meland
Tomarkstre u/Flato
Tomarkstreaeet u/Flato
Torbjgnnshau u/Utstono
Torbjgnnssygkje u/Veste
Torbjernshaug u/Utstono
Trapetset u/Gjerde

Tre u/Fossa

Tre u/Grallsete

Tre u/Meland

Tre u/Osvag

Tre u/Skjensvoll

Tre u/Tveit

Tre u/Utstono
Tresbakkjen u/Fossa
Trespadl u/Fossa
Treeeet u/Utstono
Triangelen u/Haugen
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432
230
312
389
354
318
133
71
461
457,465
318
204
135
212
127

422
35
284
285
439
404
35
439
214
313
88
88
393
414
385,393
123
36
61
324
287
72
439
389,392
36
36
389
182
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Trongjo u/Rivasen 484 Vinkelen u/Gjerde

Trullehaugen u/Meland 317 Vinterbrauto u/Ve

Traeet u/Fossa 36 VVonheim u/Haugen

Treeet u/Grallsete 61 Vorland u/Gjerde

Traeet u/Meland 324 VAGEN

Treaeet u/Osvag 287 Vagen Indre u/Vagen

Treeet u/Skjensvoll 72 Vagen u/Nervik

Treaeet u/Tveit 439 Vajen u/Nervik

Traeshagen u/Ve 355 Y

Tufte u/Gjerde 99 Ytre Fossa u/Fossa

Tunheim u/Haugen 182 Ytre Havn u/Ve

TVEIT 434 %]

U @igard u/Eikeland

Utlgteien u/Osvag 285 @vra Monsavikjo u/Bjgrkjenes

Utsigt u/Gjerde 136 @vre Dalen u/Bjarkjenes

Utsikten u/Gjerde 120,128, @vrebg u/Osvag
131,137 @vrebg u/Veste

Utsikten u/Haugen 188,191 @vretun u/Haugen

Utsikten u/Meland 318 @VSTEBOD

Utsikten u/Tveit 438 @ygaren u/Eikeland

UTSTONO 375 @yjorden u/Helleland

Utsyn u/Fossa 32 @yjordsledet u/Bjarkjenes

Utsyn u/Gjerde 130 @yjorslee u/Bjarkjenes

Vv @yratre u/Osvag

Vaagshovda u/Gjerde 120 @yratrae u/Osvag

Vang u/Haugen 188 A

Vaulen u/Bjgrkjenes 463,466 Arbakken u/Helleland

VE 333 Arvik u/Osvég

Vealedhaugen u/Utstono 392 Arvik u/Ve

Veien u/Osvég 284 Arvikjo u/Ve

VESTE 397 Asen u/Bjargjo

Veste, Nera u/Veste 408 Asen u/Meland

Vesterlund u/Meland 319 Asen u/Ve

Vestvik u/Meland 313 Asheim u/Ve

Vikadn u/Bjarkjenes 461 Asheio u/Ve

Vikadn u/Bjerkjenes 462
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122
370
188
111
232
236
433
433

32,33,34,36
353

19
465
465
278
411
191
485
20
442
465
465
286
276,286

442,444
281
348
360
423
303,322
358,363
365
365



